
Babcock Neighborhood/High School (K to 12) - October Breakfast Menu
Monday 10/02/23 Tuesday  10/03/23 Wednesday 10/04/23 Thursday 10/05/23 Friday  10/06/23

Cinnamon Cream Cheese Bagel Egg and Bacon Breakfast Bagel Mini Confetti Pancakes Cinnamon Bun Pancake Sausage on a stick
Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese

Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit
Juice Juice Juice Juice Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Monday  10/09/23 Tuesday  10/10/23 Wednesday  10/11/23 Thursday  10/12/23 Friday 10/13/23
Assorted Cereal Oatmeal Banana Ch Chip Round  Maple Pancakes w/ Sausage Patty Ham&Ch Breakfast Sandwich on Croiss Apple Cinnmon Texas Toast
Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese Hashbrown Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese

Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit
Juice Juice Juice Juice Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Monday 10/16/23 Tuesday 10/17/23 Wednesday  10/18/23 Thursday  10/19/23 Friday  10/20/23
Poptart Cinnamon Toast Crunch bar w/neuf ch

Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese
Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break

Juice Juice
Milk Milk

Monday  10/23/23 Tuesday  10/24/23 Wednesday  10/25/23 Thursday  10/26/23 Friday  10/27/23

Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break Fall Break

Monday 10/30/23 Tuesday  10/31/23 Wednesday 11/1/23 Thursday 11/2/23 Friday  11/3/2023
Glazed Breakfast Bites Blueberry Waffle Apple Cinnamon Breakfast Round Chocolate Chip Muffin Top French Toast

Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese Yogurt or Cheese Sausage
Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit Assorted Fruit

Juice Juice Juice Juice Juice
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk


